A Typical Week in
Period

City

Airport code

S13 - SHL

31Mar - 260ct 2013
Kaohsiung

KHH

Time

Runway arr Runway dep

Runway total
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0000-0059

0100-0159

0200-0259

0300-0359

0400-0459

0500-0559

0600-0659

0700-0759

0800-0859

0900-0959

1000-1059

1100-1159

1200-1259

1300-1359

1400-1459

1500-1559

1600-1659

1700-1759

1800-1859

1900-1959

2000-2059

2100-2159

2200-2259

2300-2359

Capacity

Full

Close to full
None of above

Curfew

16 per hour E

total =9 within a 30-minute period

total=8 within a 30-minute period
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